
No.on
BolL

i

308
399
470
474
477
480
600
50
51
527
559
57 r

582

357
570
573
575
590

602

253
395
491
495
507
524
539
538
537
691
695

NAME.

Shoults, William
Smith, Alexander
Stanley, John
Sawden, Samuel
Skippen, Alfred

bmitb, —
Sohram, John
Simpson, George
Shoults, John
Smith, Andrew

I ^mith, John
Sanderson, Edward
Scott, John

Tweedle, Robson
Thompson Waller

Taylor, William H.

ijaylor, William H.
Talbot, Robert

f Volk, Edward

Wooihull, T. B.

WatsoD, Alexander

Wilson, Isaac

Wilson Albert

Whimp, Kooert

f Wells, John
W.i son, Alexander

Wiitson, Claries

Watson James
Weob, Samuel
Whiting, John

Lot.

5
w. i

1

e. i U
n. ^16
e. i 18

19
2

6

9

19
e. i8

2J
8

e. i3
16

18&19
ao

w. J8

20

2

pt. 1

27
28
7

pt. 16

8. i 1

s.n
s. il

9
15

Conoesaion.

6 E.C.R.

8 E.C.R.

5 W.C.B.

5 W.C.B.

5 W.C.R.

5 W.C.R.

6 W.C.R.

6 W.C.R.

6 W.C.B.

6 W.C.R.

7 W.C.R.

7 W.C.B.

8 W.C.B.

7 E.C.B.

7 W.C.R.

7 W.C.R.

7 W.C.R.

8 W.C.B.

8 W.C.B.

5 E.C.R.

7 & 8 E.C.R.

5 W.C.R.

5 W.C.R.

6 W.C.R.

6 W.C.R.

7 W.C.R.

7 W.C.R.

7 W.C.R.

8 W.C.R.

8 W.C.B.

Owuor
Owner
Owner
Tenant
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Tenant
Owner
Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Tenant
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Tenant
Owner
Owneo
Fanner's Son
Farmer's Son
Tenant
Ownar

Post
Office
Address

9
11

9
9
9

9

9
9

9
9
9

18

6

9
9
9
18

9
9
9

9
9

9

9

9
13

13

PART a.

''.[ '. Persons entitled to vote at Municipal Elections, only :

—

None.

PART 3.

Persons entitled to vote at Elections to the Legislative Assembly only :

—

Same as Part 1.

SCHEDULE OF POST OFFICES:

1 Adare. 2. McGillivray. 8. Brinsley. 4. London. 5. Centralia.

7. Maple Lodge. 8. Falku-k 9. Parkhill. 10. West McGillivray.

12. Offa. 13. Moray. 11. Corbett. 16. Greenway.

6. Ailsa Craig.

11. Lieury.

I, WILLIAM FRASER, Clerk of the Municipality of McGillivray, in the County

of Middlesex, do hereby certify that parts One an.l Three of tiie witliiu List constitute a cor-

rect List for the year 1879, of all persons appearing by tL„ last Revised Assessment Roll, of

the said Mauicipality, t.) be entitled to vote at Elajtious f jr Momoers of the Legislative As-

sembly, (HHB(W*Wipi«»l«i*Wi<»<«HB?r*''^^

and that parts One and Two constitute a correct List for said ycu )f all persons appearing

b" the said Roll to be entitled to vote at Municipal Elections in said Municipality ; and I

hereby call upon all Electors to examine the said List, and if any omissions or other errors

are perceived therein, to take immediate proceedings to have thfi said eirors corrected ac-

cordiuK to law. .WILLIAM FRAhiKK,
Clork of the Municipality of McQilhvray.

pated this 2l8t day of August, A.D. 1879.

'I


