No.on Roll.	NAME.	Lot.	Concession.		Post Office Address
308	Shoults, William	5	6 E.C.R.	Owner	9
399	Smith, Alexander	w. 14	8 E.C.R.	Owner	11
470	Stanley, John	e. 114	5 W.C.R.	Owner	9
474	Sawden, Samuel	n. 116	5 W.C.R.	Tenant	9
477		e. 18	5 W.C.R.	Owner	9
480	Smith,	19	5 W.C.R.	Owner	9
500	Schram, John	2	6 W.C.R.	Owner	a a
50%	Simpson, George	6	6 W.C.R.	Owner	9
511	Shoults, John	9	6 W.C.R.	Owner	9
527	Smith, Andrew	19	6 W.C.R.	Owner	å
559	Smith, John	e. 18	7 W.C.R.	Tenant	9
511	Sanderson, Edward	20	7 W.C.R.	Own er	1
582	Scott, John	3	8 w.с.н.	Owner	13
357	Tweedle, Robson	e. 13	7 E.C.R.	Owner .	6
570	Thompson Waller	16	7 W.C.R.	Owner	9
573	Taylor, William H.	18 & 19	7 W.C.R.	Owner	9 ·
575	(Taylor, William H.	20	7 W.C.R.	Tenant	9
590	Talbot, Robert	w. 18	8 W.C.R.	Owner	13
602	Volk, Edward	20	8 w.c.r.	Owner	9
253	Woodhull, T. B.	2	5 E.C.R.	Owner	
395	Watson, Alexander	pt. 1	7 & 8 E.C.R.	Owner	9
491	Wilson, Isaac	27	5 W.C.R.	Owner	9
495	Wilson Albert	> 28	5 W.C.R.	Owner	9
507	Whimp, Ropert	7	6 W.C.R.	Tenant	9
524	Wells, John	pt. 16	6 w.c.r.	Owner	9
539	Watson, Alexander	s. 1 1	7 W.C.R.	Owner	9
538	Watson, Charles	8. 11	7 W.C.R.	Farmer's Son	9
537	Watson James	8. 11	7 W.C.R.	Farmer's Son	9
591	Webb, Samuel	9	8 W.C.R.	Tenant	13
595	Whiting, John	15	8 W.C.R.	Owner	13

## PART 2.

Persons entitled to vote at Municipal Elections, ONLY :-- None.

## PART 3.

Persons entitled to vote at Elections to the Legislative Assembly ONLY :- Same as Part 1.

## SCHEDULE OF POST OFFICES:

1. Adare.2. McGillivray.3. Brinsley.4. London.5. Centralia.6. Ailsa Craig.7. Maple Lodge.8. Falkirk9. Parkhill.10. West McGillivray.11. Lieury.12. Offa.13. Moray.14. Corbett.15. Greenway.

I, WILLIAM FRASER, Clerk of the Municipality of McGillivray, in the County of Middlesex, do hereby certify that parts One and Three of the within List constitute a correct List for the year 1879, of all persons appearing by the last Revised Assessment Roll, of the said Municipality, to be entitled to vote at Elections for Memoers of the Legislative Assembly, (mindowing the persons appearing in part one outlined to work Manipul decime only) and that parts One and Two constitute a correct List for said year of all persons appearing by the said Roll to be entitled to vote at Municipal Elections in said Municipality; and I hereby call upon all Electors to examine the said List, and if any omissions or other errors are perceived therein, to take immediate proceedings to have the said errors corrected according to law.

## WILLIAM FRASER,

Clerk of the Municipality of McGillivray.

00

CAHDNMEN QISWOSVS4

Dated this 21st day of August, A.D. 1879.